
RSA Architects, LLC
10 North Main Street 

Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44022

Chagrin Falls Police & Fire Renovation
Chagrin Falls, Ohio
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Message: This list is a collection of general & sub-contractors who have previously shown interest in 
bidding the project.

Bruce Marek
Millstone Management Group

440.423.1116
bruce.marek@millstonemgmtgroup.com

Gianni DeAngelis
Snavely Group

440.503.4506
gdeangelis@snavely

Josh Velazquez
Petty Group, LLC

216.206.2600 / 740.607.9060(c)
jv@pettygroupllc.com

Alex Lehotsky
Seitz Builders

440.838.1011
alex.l@seitzbuilders.com

Marty Snode
Hummel Construction

330.296.7316
bids@hummelconstruction.com

Terry Nelson
Dial Electric

440.914-.4200
estimate@dial-electric.com

Ryan Naymik
RFC Contracting

440.572.9444
rnaymik@rdccontracting.com

Sifat Shahjahan
Apex Construction

440-786-7220
apexsifat@yahoo.com

Richard Carnevale
Jordan Construction

440.232.4157
jordanconst@aol.com

Rick Levinstein
Premier Custom Builders

216-496-9953
rlevinstein@premiercustombuilders.com

Chris Morris
Southwest Solutions

214.878.6765(d) / 336.420.3947(c)
cmorris@southwestsolutions.com



Robert Zerbe
Zerbe Construction

440.488.7625(c)
robert@zerbeconstruction.com

Ziad Feghali
Feghali Brothers

660.223.9958
feghaliconstruction@gmail.com

Bruce Schreiber
LC Fluharty Construction

708.882.0200
bschre8445@aol.com

John Harkin
Hummel Construction

330.296.7316 / 330.958.6193(c)
jharkin@hummelconstruction.com

Mark Kasula
United Contractors

330.448.8101 / 724.734.9292(c)
mark@ucibuilds.com

Jose Casanova
Lakeland M.S.

440.579.1100 / 216.255.7021(c)
jcasanova@lms86.com

Mike Yeager
TCC

330.908.0785 / 330.486.7143(c)
myeager@towncenterconstruction.com

Ed Gottschalk
Gottschalk Building Co.

440.247.7990 / 216.469.2548(c)
gottschalkbldgco@yahoo.com

Tim Steffan
Capstone

440.678.6450 / 614.402.8757
tim@captstone-construction.net

Briana Harper
Dew Electric

440.543.1222 / 216.882.6838(c)
bharper@dewilliamselectric.com

Gary Nusbaum
Wooster Roofing & Construction

330.475.8201
gnusbaum@woosterrc.com

Pat Hoyt
Gateway Electric LLC

216.518.5500
phoyt@gatewayelecric.com

Chagrin Valley Steel Erectors 440.975.1556
ruple.chagrinvalley@yahoo.com


